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Points Report

Darlington Raceway

65th Annual Bojangles' Southern 500

631  Jeff Gordon 4 297 0 0 8 0 0 0 1 0$2,034,276

622  Matt Kenseth 6 296 -1 -1 8 1 0 0 2 0$1,729,759

423  Carl Edwards 7 278 -19 -18 8 0 1 0 3 0$1,386,673

554  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 8 271 -26 -7 8 0 1 1 6 2$2,591,578

535  Jimmie Johnson 8 270 -27 -1 8 0 0 0 7 2$1,828,846

426  Kyle Busch 9 269 -28 -1 8 1 1 0 5 -1$1,769,026

337  Brad Keselowski 11 246 -51 -23 8 1 1 0 8 1$2,285,537

448  Joey Logano 11 245 -52 -1 8 1 1 1 4 -4$1,887,936

309  Ryan Newman 2 236 -61 -9 8 0 0 0 11 2$1,161,573

1010  Austin Dillon # 1 235 -62 -1 8 0 0 0 12 2$1,435,411

3111  Greg Biffle 3 227 -70 -8 8 0 0 0 16 5$1,423,133

4212  Tony Stewart 1 224 -73 -3 8 1 0 0 14 2$1,389,052

3113  Brian Vickers 2 224 -73 0 8 0 0 0 9 -4$1,359,013

4214  Kyle Larson # 0 223 -74 -1 8 0 0 1 15 1$1,356,858

2115  Denny Hamlin 5 223 -74 0 7 1 0 0 13 -2$2,008,995

2016  Clint Bowyer 5 219 -78 -4 8 0 0 1 17 1$1,268,831

2217  Marcos Ambrose 1 216 -81 -3 8 0 0 0 18 1$1,292,318

4118  Paul Menard 2 206 -91 -10 8 0 0 0 10 -8$1,525,660

1019  AJ Allmendinger 2 202 -95 -4 8 0 0 0 20 1$1,129,839

2020  Jamie McMurray 1 195 -102 -7 8 0 0 1 21 1$1,330,840

1021  Casey Mears 0 188 -109 -7 8 0 0 0 23 2$1,193,426

3222  Kevin Harvick 14 186 -111 -2 8 1 2 2 26 4$1,611,197

2023  Kasey Kahne 3 186 -111 0 8 0 0 1 19 -4$1,141,673

2124  Aric Almirola 1 184 -113 -2 8 0 0 2 22 -2$1,254,341

2125  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 178 -119 -6 8 0 0 0 24 -1$1,389,563

2226  Kurt Busch 7 164 -133 -14 8 0 1 3 25 -1$1,115,333

0027  Justin Allgaier # 1 150 -147 -14 8 0 0 1 28 1$1,114,574

0028  Martin Truex Jr. 0 148 -149 -2 8 0 0 1 27 -1$1,156,127

0029  Danica Patrick 1 143 -154 -5 8 0 0 1 29 0$1,028,863

0030  David Gilliland 2 123 -174 -20 8 0 0 0 31 1$1,096,331

0031  Reed Sorenson 2 118 -179 -5 8 0 0 1 30 -1$963,554

0032  David Ragan 2 107 -190 -11 8 0 0 0 34 2$1,022,628

0033  Cole Whitt # 0 105 -192 -2 8 0 0 1 33 0$907,743

0034  Michael Annett # 0 105 -192 0 8 0 0 2 32 -2$972,391

0035  Alex Bowman # 0 100 -197 -5 8 0 0 1 35 0$951,723

0036  Josh Wise 0 90 -207 -10 7 0 0 0 36 0$830,677

0037  Travis Kvapil 1 63 -234 -27 7 0 0 0 37 0$580,764

0038  Ryan Truex # 0 51 -246 -12 6 0 0 1 38 0$500,178

0039  Michael McDowell 0 40 -257 -11 5 0 0 2 40 1$433,379

0040  Bobby Labonte 0 29 -268 -11 1 0 0 0 41 1$325,213

0041  Jeff Burton 0 27 -270 -2 1 0 0 0 42 1$115,960

0042  Terry Labonte 0 24 -273 -3 1 0 0 0 43 1$370,576

0043  David Reutimann 1 22 -275 -2 2 0 0 0 44 1$176,200

0044  Parker Kligerman # 0 14 -283 -8 1 0 0 0 68 24$89,005

0045  David Stremme 0 13 -284 -1 2 0 0 1 46 1$152,405

0046  Timmy Hill 0 7 -290 -6 2 0 0 1 45 -1$150,770

0047  Dave Blaney 0 4 -293 -3 2 0 0 2 48 1$131,650

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Michael Waltrip 1 4 -293 0 1 0 0 1 47 -1$278,628

0049  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -297 -4 6 0 0 0 49 0$777,608

0050  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -297 -4 1 0 0 0 50 0$107,410

0051  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -297 -4 3 0 0 1 51 0$534,738

0052  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -297 -4 3 0 0 0 52 0$499,175

0053  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -297 -4 5 0 0 2 53 0$422,863

0054  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -297 -4 1 0 0 0 54 0$72,946

0055  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -297 -4 1 0 0 1 55 0$73,693

0056  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -297 -4 0 0 0 0 56 0$24,763

0057  J J Yeley(i) 0 0 -297 -4 0 0 0 0 57 0$0
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